
Maple Ridge A & W 22805 Lougheed 604-463-5712 aw.ca PATIO , Pick-Up, Delivery

Maple Ridge Brownies Chicken & Seafood 604-479-2800 brownieschicken.com Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Chameleon Cafe 604-467-5664 http://chameleoncafe.ca/ PATIO

Maple Ridge Dairy Queen 604-463-8158 dairyqueenmapleridge.com Patio, Pick-Up, Delivery

Maple Ridge GM Restaurant 604-463-7877 gmrestaurant.ca Pick-Up, Delivery

Maple Ridge Golden Ears Cheesecrafters 604-467-0004 cheesecrafters.ca Patio, Pick Up, Delivery, Dog Friendly Patio

Maple Ridge Home Restaurant 604-476-1600 homerestaurants.ca Pick-Up, Delivery

Pitt Meadows Hopcott's Bistro 604-465-7799 hopcottmeats.ca Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Humble Roots Café & Deli 604-476-0405 humbleroots.ca Patio, Pick-Up, Dog Friendly Patio

Maple Ridge Kingfisher's 604-463-0974 kingfisherspub.com/take-out PATIO (reservations only) , Curbside Pick-Up, Delivery

FB: @kingfishers Thurs - Sun 3pm - 8pm

Pitt Meadows Meadow Gardens Golf Club: infomg@meadowgardens.com

Wedge Bar & Grill

604-465-5474 Ext. 210

meadowgardensgolf.com/restaurants/th

e-wedge-bar-grill

The Loft Lounge & Restaurant https://meadowgardensgolf.com/restaur

ants/theloft-lounge-and-restaurant/

Closed until April 30th - awaiting updates for May; PATIO 

(opening May 7th)

Pitt Meadows Pad Thai Restaurant 604-465-1650 padthairestaurant.ca Pick-Up 

Pitt Meadows Pitt Meadows Golf Club: 

Four Nine North Wine Bar & Grille pittmeadowsgolf.com/dining Currently Closed

Maple Ridge Silver Valley Brewing 604-380-1222 silvervalleybrewing.com PATIO, Pick-Up, Dog Friendly Patio

Maple Ridge Smile Tha Cuisine 604-463-8028 smilethaicuisine.ca Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge The Keg Steakhouse & Bar

(604) 465-8911

kegsteakhouse.com/locations/maple-

ridge/

Maple Ridge A & W Haney Place Mall 604-463-5712 aw.ca Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Aburiya Sushi 604-467-3363 aburiyasushi.com Pick-up, Delivery 

Pitt Meadows Akasaka Japanese 604-460-2059 pittmeadowsakasaka.ca Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Andiamo's Pizza & Pasta House 604-463-9292 Pick-up, Delivery

Pitt Meadows Artista Pizzeria 604-465-4610 https://www.facebook.com/ArtistaPizzeria/Pick-up (Cash only)

Pitt Meadows Austin Fish & Chips 604-460-9999 austinfishandchips.ca Pick-up, Delivery

Maple Ridge Bean Around Books and Tea 604-466-2966 www.beanaroundbooks.com Patio, Pick-Up, Dog Friendly Patio

Maple Ridge Ban Chok Dee 604-459-8000 banchokdee.com Pick-up, Delivery

Maple Ridge Bella Vita Restaurant 604-467-3212 bella-vita-maple-ridge.edan.io Pick-up, Delivery

Pitt Meadows Big Bite Pizza 604-465-3521 big-bite.ca Take Out (Limited Delivery)

Maple Ridge Big Daddy's Pizza & BBQ 604-467-6666 bigdaddyspizza.ca Pick-Up, Delivery (Credit Debit only)

Maple Ridge Big Feast Bistro 604-477-4334 big-feast.ca PATIO , Curbside, Take Out / Delivery

Maple Ridge Billy Miner Ale House and Café 604-467-6002 billyminer.ca Patio, Pick-Up, Dog Friendly Patio

Maple Ridge Black Rose Café 604-466-4007 black-rose-cafe-bistro Pick-Up 

Pitt Meadows Blenz 604-460-9284 blenz.com Patio, Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Bobby Sox 50's Diner 604-467-9290 Patio, Pick-Up, Delivery

Pitt Meadows Boston Pizza 604-465-7100 bostonpizza.com Patio, Pick-up, Delivery

Maple Ridge Browns Social House 604-457-0771 brownssocialhouse.com Patio, Pick-up, Delivery

Maple Ridge Bruces Country Market 604-463-9216 bruces.ca Patio, Pick-Up, Dog Friendly Patio

Maple Ridge Capri Italian Bakery 604-467-1711 capribakerybistro.com Patio, Pick-up, Delivery 

Maple Ridge Chinese Palace 604-463-6311 FB: @chinesepalace Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Chopped Leaf 778-670-0409 choppedleaf.ca Pick-up, Delivery via Skip, Door Dash

Maple Ridge Cremino Gelato & Caffe 778-572-0201 Patio, Pick-Up, Dog Friendly Patio

Maple Ridge Domino's Pizza 604-466-9921 dominos.ca Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Dona Donair 604-457-2039 donadonair.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Donair Affair 604-463-3898 Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Donair Castle 604-477-0019 donaircastle.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Donair City Gyros 604-466-8840 donair-city-gyros Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Donair Top 604-466-9997 Pick-Up 

Last update April 28, 2021; * not all confirmed, any updates let us know

Show your support of local restaurants, pub, cafes etc. by ordering for pick-up or direct delivery from the establishment (note that third party delivery services charge 

percentages to the establishment so direct pick up/delivery is best ). You can also support by dining on the patio where available and purchasing gift cards to use later.
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MAP LINK for Maple Ridge Dog Friendly Patios
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https://www.ridgemeadowschamber.com/
http://www.downtownmapleridge.ca/
https://www.pittmeadows.ca/
https://www.mapleridge.ca/


Pitt Meadows DT Pho 604-459-4504 Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Enjoy Palace Restaurant 604-476-1638 Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Express Pizza 604-477-1480 expresspizza.ca Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Fatburger 604-457-3500 fatburgercanada.com Take Out / Delivery

Pitt Meadows Firehall Bistro (Gustos) 604-460-7779 FB: @firehall bistro the Pick-Up Only

Pitt Meadows Foamer's Folly 604-459-7837 foamersfolly.ca Off Sales & Growlers 

Maple Ridge Fox's Reach 604-465-7715 thereachpub.ca Patio, Pick-Up

Maple Ridge Fresh Slice Pizza 604-477-0881 freshslice.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Freshii 604-424-4102 freshii.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Gratia Bakery 604-463-9992 FB: @Gratia Bakery & Café Patio, Pick-Up

Maple Ridge Grind & Filter Café 604-479-0123 grindfiltercafe.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Halu Sushi 604-460-1886 halusushi.com Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Hamada Japanese Restaurant 604-463-7535 hihamadasushi.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Hansel & Gretel Bakery 604-463-0034 hanselandgretelbakery.ca Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Higher Mountain Soup 778-681-7687 FB: @highermountainsoupco Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Hot Pho Restaurant 604-467-1618 FB: @Hot Pho Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Il Corsaro 604-466-2682 ilcorsaropastabar.com Patio, Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Indian Zaika Restaurant 604-479-3199 indianzaika.net Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Jim's Pizza 604-467-6931 tasteoftradition.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Jimmy's Lunch Box 604-479-2157 FB: @jimmyslunchboxmapleridge Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge JMK Mahal Restaurant 604-476-2228 mahalrestaurant.ca Pick-Up / Delivery

Pitt Meadows Kabuki Sushi 604-465-6663 kabukisushi.ca Take Out / Delivery

Maple Ridge King's Kitchen 604-467-9888 kingskitchen.menu Pick-Up / Delivery

Pitt Meadows Kisoji Japanese 604-457-4567 kisoji.ca Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Kitchen on the Ridge 604-463-8105 kitchenontheridge.ca Pick-Up / Delivery

Pitt Meadows KJ Enjoy Garden 604-460-9393 kjenjoygarden.ca Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge La Trattoria Restaurant 604-466-9115 www.latrattoriaitaliano.com Patio, Pick-Up

Maple Ridge Lupita Mexican Foods 604-477-1007 lupitamexicanfoods.com Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Maple Meadows Brewing Co. 604-479-0999 maplemeadowsbrewing.com PATIO,  Pick-Up, Dog Friendly Patio

Maple Ridge Maple Sushi 604-476-6631 maple-sushi.com Patio, Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Maple Tandoori 604-380-0222 FB: @mapletandoori Pick-Up / Delivery

Male Ridge McDonald's - 22780 Lougheed 604-463-7858 mcdonalds.com Pick-Up 

Pitt Meadows McDonald's - 12549 Harris 604-465-4117 mcdonalds.com Pick-Up 

Pitt Meadows Meadow Sushi 604-460-7222 meadowsushi.com Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Mr. Lunch 604-465-4716 mrlunch.ca Pick-Up / Delivery / seating (1 inside, 1-2 outside)

Maple Ridge Mona Pizza 604-436-1111 mona-pizza.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Ocean Village Seafood 604-463-3263 oceanvillage.ca Take Out / Delivery

Maple Ridge Paliotti's Ristorante Italiano 604-463-8926 paliottisitalianrestaurants.ca Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Paliotti's Italian Restaurant 604-463-8926 paliottisitalianrestaurants.ca PATIO, Pick-Up, Delivery 

Maple Ridge Paliotti's - Westside 604-479-3403 paliottis-westside PATIO, Pick-Up, Delivery, Dog Friendly Patio

Maple Ridge Panago 604-310-0001 panago.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Papa John's Pizza 604-476-0043 papajohns.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Pappa Leo's Pizza 604-467-7800 pappaleospizza.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Pitt Meadows Pappa Leo's Pizza 604-465-4547 pappaleospizza.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Pho Song 604-477-0066 phosong.business.site Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Pizza Hut 604-465-3001 pizzahut.ca Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Pyrgos Taverna 604-467-2767 FB: @ Pyrgos Taverna Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Ranch Pud & Grill 604-467-5616 ranchpubandgrill.ca PATIO , Pick-Up, Dog Friendly Patio

Maple Ridge Red Robin 604-467-6266 redrobin.com Curbside Pick-Up

Pitt Meadows Sango Sushi 604-465-4650 sangosushi.ca Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Shinobi Sushi 604-466-1811 shinobisushi.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Show Me the Pizza 604-380-0777 showmethepizza.ca Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Silver House Restaurant 604-467-5454 silverhouserestaurant.ca Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Socrates Grill 604-465-1393 socratesgrill.com Pick-Up, Delivery

Maple Ridge Soprano's Pizza 604-467-2929 sopranos-pizza.ca Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Subway - 224th 604-463-3633 subway.com Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Subway - 228th/Lougheed 604-466-2611 subway.com Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Subway - Haney Place Mall 604-463-3633 subway.com Pick-Up 

Pitt Meadows Subway 604-465-7701 subway.com Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Sugar Cube Cafe 604-460-0011 Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Summers Diner 604-466-0102 FB: @SummersDiner Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Sushi Bar Iori 604-463-1758 iorisushi.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Pitt Meadows Sushi House 604-465-0169 tomosushihouse.com Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Sushi Misoya 604-457-4580 FB: @ Sushi Misoya Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Sushi Sama 604-479-3131 sushisamamapleridge.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Sushi Umibe 604-465-0222 sushiumibe.com Pick-Up 
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Maple Ridge Taco Fan 778-572-7704 tacofan.ca PATIO , Pick-Up

Maple Ridge The Great Mongolian BBQ 604-380-4467 thegreatmongolianbbq.com Pick-Up 

Pitt Meadows The Other Guys Pizza 604-460-1144 theotherguyspizza.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge The Reach 604-465-7715 thereachpub.ca Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge The Woking Dragon 604-463-3555 wokingdragon.ca Pick-Up 

Pitt Meadows Tim Hortons 604-465-3009 timhortons.ca Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Tokyo Grill 604-466-1808 Pick-Up 

Maple Ridge Townhall Public House 604-457-0100 townhall-maple-ridge Pick-Up / Delivery

Pitt Meadows Vera's Burger Shack 604-460-1115 verasburgershack.com Take Out

Maple Ridge Wasabi Sushi 604-477-0222 wasabisushingrill.com Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge Whisk Catering 604-220-9101 FB: @tipsywhisk Pick-Up / Delivery

Maple Ridge The Witch Craft Pub 604-398-2280 springsgroup.ca/witchcraftpub Patio, Pick-Up, Dog Friendly Patio

Maple Ridge Zena's Gluten Free 604-477-0774 zenasglutenfree.com Pick-Up 

* Note: Min order may be required for delivery

This list has been provided to you by the Chamber of Commerce serving Maple Ridge and Pitt Meadows with assistance from residents

of Maple Ridge and Pitt Meadows, the Downtown Maple Ridge Business Improvement Association and direct submissions. 

* Should any updates, corrections be required please notify us at info@ridgemeadowschamber.com.

To be added to this list SUBMIT HERE

and/or

POST TO ONLINE DIRECTORY

Uber Eats Skip the Dishes Door Dash

Reminder: Third party delivery services charge percentages to the establishment so direct pick up/delivery is best ).

Page 3 of 3

https://www.tacofan.ca/
https://www.thegreatmongolianbbq.com/
https://www.theotherguyspizza.com/
http://thereachpub.ca/
https://wokingdragon.ca/
https://www.timhortons.ca/
https://www.jrghospitality.ca/establishment/townhall-public-houses/townhall-maple-ridge/
http://www.verasburgershack.com/
http://www.wasabisushingrill.com/
https://www.facebook.com/tipsywhisk/
https://springsgroup.ca/witchcraftpub/
https://zenasglutenfree.com/
https://www.ridgemeadowschamber.com/form/view/19497
http://offercovid19help.com/openforbusiness/
https://www.ubereats.com/ca
https://www.skipthedishes.com/?gclid=EAIaIQobChMIpsqK69-96AIVGMZkCh2QmQ5mEAAYASAAEgJme_D_BwE
http://www.doordash.com/

